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B F-¥2EHK / Pole Vault Men - Decathlon

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Decathlon Best [T} 5.76 Tim LOBINGER GER 27 Leverkusen 16 Sep 1999
Champ. Decathlon Best [il] 5.50 Sébastien LEVICQ FRA 28 Sevilla (La Cartuja) 25 Aug 1999
29 August 2015  13:15 STARTTIME 30°C |, 49%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
15:13 END TIME 30°C 49 %
4.40 450 4.60 4.70/4.80 4.90/5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ POINTS  TOTAL
1 228 Thomas VAN DER PLAETSEN BEL 24Dec90 5 530 [E] - - - - - - X0 - X0 0 XXX qgg4 4734
I -E SRR R 19904124 24H
2 882 Ilya SHKURENEV RUS 11Jan91 7 5.20 - -1- -0 - 0 0 0 XX 972 7007
1+ BB X FE 19911 A 11 H
3 560 Kai KAZMIREK GER 28Jan91 6 520 [5] - - - - o - 0 X0 0 Xxx 972 6964
H B KE = 199141 H 28 H
3 1073 Zach ZIEMEK USA 23Feb93 3 5.20 - - - - - - 0 X0 0 XXX 972 6742
FER LR 199342 H 23 H
5 1013 Ashton EATON USA 21Jan88 1 5.20 - - - X0 - X0 - X0 X0 XXX 972 7423
i DEAR 19884FE1H21H
6 488 Bastien AUZEIL FRA 220ct89 10 5.10 - - - - 0 - X0 0 XXX 941 6735
HLFEFR AL 19894104 22H
7 457 Maicel UIBO EST 27Dec92 4 5.10 - - - X0 - XX0 0 XXO XXX 941 6665
1HHE BER 1992412 H27H
8 390 Adam Sebastian HELCELET CZE 270ct91 11 490 [l - 0 0 X0 0 X0 Xxx 880 6755
RIS T Y- FEETRE 22 199142104 27H
9 442 Pau TONNESEN ESP  240ct92 13 4.80 - - - - X0 - XXX 849 6481
HEANHRHE 19924F10H 24 H
10 568 Michael SCHRADER GER  01Jul87 12 4.60 - -0 - XXX 790 6853
Mihi /R BER 198747 1H
227 Niels PITTOMVILS BEL 18Jul92 2 NM - - - - XXX 0 5283
FACHRER B Je R ER 199247418 H
770 Eelco SINTNICOLAAS NED 07 Apr87 8 DNS 0
TR R JE R 19874F4 A 7H
1061 Jeremy TAIWO USA 15Jan90 9 DNS 0
FRIK ARHK 199041 H15A
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PLACE BIB
1760
2 978
3 2N
3 544
5 319
6 155
7 673
8 667
9 456

10 812

11 579

4h4
377

NAME

Pieter BRAUN

i B By

Oleksiy KASYANOV
R X LR
Felipe DOS SANTOS
% 7 ZFEHT BRI
Rico FREIMUTH
HEBE 1R
Damian WARNER
Larbi BOURRADA
EERVRUNE VAR

Keisuke USHIRO
HIX B

Akihiko NAKAMURA
AT BE

Janek OIGLANE
RFHERLN BN
Pawel WIESIOLEK
YEBFEBR T MR
Kurt FELIX
BR=E ERS
Jorge URENA

5 BRI ZRHk
Yordani GARCIA
PRSP =

29 August 2015

30°C 49 %
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY

31°C 43 %

13:16 START TIME
15:33 END TIME

4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30/4.40 4.50/4.60|4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00

COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘

NED 21Jan93 13 490 [ - - - - - o - o -
19934E1 /21 H

UKR 26Aug85 6 480 [ - - - -.-.0 0 X0 O
198548 1 26 H

BRA 30Jul9% 3 480 [ - - - - 0 - X0 X0 0
19944E7 7130 A

GER 14Mar88 5 480 [0 - - - - - - Xx00 0
198843 H 14 A

CAN 04Nov89 8 480 [22] - - - - - .0 0 X0 X0
19894511 H 4 A

ALG 10May88 11 480 [2:] - - - - - - X0 - XX0
19884E5 4 10 H

JPN  24Jul86 12 4.70 - - - - - - 0 X0 XXX
1986471 24

JPN  230ct90 1 4.70 - - = - 0 0 0 XX0XXX
19904E10 4 23

EST 25Apr9% 10 4.60 [ - - 0 0 X0 X0 0 XXX
19944F4 1 25 H

POL 13Aug91 4 4.50 - - - X0 X0 0 XXX
19914E8 1 13 H

GRN 04Jul88 7 4.50 - - - 0 - X0 XXx
1988427 4 H

ESP 080ct93 9 NM .- oo
19934210 H8 A

CUB 21Nov88 2 DNS

1988411 H21H

0 XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX

BEIJING 2015

POINTS

880

849

849

849

849

849

819

819

790

760

760

0

1aaF ™

TOTAL

6693

6950

6684

7115

7169

6831

6188

6266

6053

6371

6785

5556
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